



PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 102696817

Data
publicarii 10.09.24

Coduri CPV

15800000-6

Pretul
estimativ: 3.983,05 RON - 3.983,05 RON

Descriere: 2 BRANZA CVL KG 12 42.2 506.40 9 45.58 3 UNT BUC 12 11.93 143.16 9 12.88 4 SMANTANA 20% BUC 3 18.35 55.05 9 4.95 5 SMANTANA 12% BUC 3 13.76 41.28 9 3.72 6 CASCAVAL KG 4 48.2 192.80 9 17.35 7 IAURT 1.5% BUC 100 2.29 229.00 9 20.61 8 OUA BUC 150 1.3 195.00 9 17.55 9 LAMAI KG 2 9 18.00 9 1.62 10 PULPE DE PUI INF. KG 15 24.77 371.55 9 33.44 11 CEAFA DE PORC KG 12 36.3 435.60 9 39.20 12 CEAPA KG 8 5.05 40.40 9 3.64 13 MORCOVI KG 10 5.05 50.50 9 4.55 14 TELINA KG 2 6.5 13.00 9 1.17 15 ARDEI ROSU KG 7 10.09 70.63 9 6.36 16 CARTOFI KG 20 4.13 82.60 9 7.43 17 VARZA KG 8 3.5 28.00 9 2.52 18 MERE KG 10 5 50.00 9 4.50 19 BANANE KG 10 8.1 81.00 9 7.29 20 BISCUITI TEDY BUC 300 2.8 840.00 9 75.60 21 CACAO BUC 20 5.5 110.00 9 9.90 22 STAFIDE 100G BUC 10 6.25 62.50 9 5.63 23 MARAR BUC 5 2.29 11.45 9 1.03 24 PATRUNJEL BUC 5 2.29 11.45 9 1.03
